MONDAY LEWIS & CLARK LEAGUE
Slette Farms
Boat Works
Deeter Dental
Sports Page/LHC
Dream Center/Bone & Joint Center

Wagner Financial

MONDAY PRAIRIE LEAGUE
SOP/Sidelines
Simonsons
Nodak Insurance Olson Agency
Mike's Mobile Home Service
0'Brian's/Bud Light/LR Services
Old 10 Bar & Grill

TUESDAY MEADOWLARK LEAGUE
Stadium Sports Bar/Naturdays
Lang's Lawn Care/Zimmerman's Manufacturing
Sendit 24/7 Cornhole/King Law
Kramer Agency
Titan Plumbing Inc./Triple P
Ulberg Construction/3 Bars/Epic Tech/Stadium
Sports Page/Mat Pac

NextMortgage

TUESDAY MISSOURI LEAGUE
Pifer's Auction/ND Energy Services/Broken Oar Bar
W.I.N.D. Outdoors
Main Bar/Balancing Professionals Inc.
MATPAC Wrestling
Vertex Properties
Pizza Ranch Funzone/K&K Transport/Rolling Hills Restaurant
Puklich/Vandelay Industries
Cornerstone Bank/IP Insurance/G4 Autosports
Great Northern Energy

Big River Builders

TUESDAY CAPITAL LEAGUE
Last Call Bar/Whalers
Rec 5
Gideon's Brewing/Backyard Mechanics
The Boyz
Burning Feathers Oilfield Services (BFOFS)
O'Brian's Drinking Team
Electric Systems

Sprinkles & Grace

WEDNESDAY DAKOTA LEAGUE

Tap-in Tavern/J & J Fireworks/Golden Nugget Saloon/Preferred Heating & Air

Pink It Forward - Bismarck

Chuckers/Get Right/Bud Light

Diamond Kings

Bismarck Motor Motel & Rental Properties
Dakota Mini Storage

Inge's Pub

American Resurfacing

Gartner's Capital Shoe Hospital/Veteran's Electric
Jones PT/Duffy's Hockey & Sports/Club Pilates
O'Brian's

Elbow Room/Pure Country/Coors Light
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WEDNESDAY ROOSEVELT LEAGUE
Dean's Bulk Service
Rug Rat/Ridgeline Taxidermy
NextHome Legendary Properties
Tenet Solutions
Gunscher's Repair
RepairableAutos.com
TNT Tavern
Bismarck Capitals
Stadium/Lodge/A Lifetime of Smiles/CM Tile
Fantastic Floors
Goldeneye Technologies

Bakken Energy Partners/Kitchen Refresh/Peak Contracting

THURSDAY BADLANDS LEAGUE
Jeepers Sweepers/Bismarck Eagles/Busch Light/White Owl Ranch
Keystone Light
The Pier/Jimmy V's/AmVets
O'Brian's
Twisted Tea/Buffalo Wild Wings/Jerome Distributing/Stadium
Injured Reserve All-Stars
Bismarck Moose Lodge #302

STEP Wellness

THURSDAY BISMARCK LEAGUE
Century 21 Morrison
Verge/Stonehome/Taco Johns
Chuckers Sports Bar
NoDak Insurance McKeon Meyhoff Agency
Missouri Basin Materials
Basin Electric
O'Brian's/A 1 Septic Pumping Plus

Prairie Pro Scoopers

THURSDAY ROUGHRIDER LEAGUE
Caves
Crystal's Bar
GLS
Saber Shred Solutions
Tri Energy/BNC Bank
Summer Snow LLC
Great River Energy
sop
Salter Farms
Berger/Rainbow/DWM
Pink Elephants

Trendy Fades/Momma Bears Daycare

LEAGUE STANDINGS THRU 7-17-25

17
17
15
11
11

A N N ©

15
12
11
10

14
12
11
10

15
13
13
13

N N 0 o

© O N W NN

11
10
15
16
19

© N o

14
16

© N o

11
13
14

10

11
11
13
14
16



